
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 

THE SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023 

Autumn Term 2022 

 Re-open 
(for pupils) 

Close Re-open Close 

  Mid-Term Holiday  

Hull 

Tue 6 September Thu 20th October Mon 31 October Fri 16 December  

 

Spring Term 2023 

 Re-open 
(for pupils) 

Close Re-open Close 

  Mid-Term Holiday  

Hull 

Wed 4 January Fri 10 February Mon 20 February Fri 31 March  

 

Summer Term 2023 

 Re-open 
(for pupils) 

Closed 
May Day 

Bank Holiday 

Close Re-open Close 

   Mid-Term Holiday  

Hull 

Tue 18 April Mon 1 May Fri 26 May Mon 5 June Fri 21 July  

 
 

  


